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MAIN STAGE |
2:10 PM | Juan Benet Protocol Labs
2:30 PM | Paul Kohlhaas BIO/Molecule

2:50 PM | Martin Karlsson Coordination Network

3:10 PM | Catalin Mitelut NYU and University of Basel

3:30 PM | Katya, Beaker DAO BeakerDAO & AthenaDAO

3:50 PM | Rohan Dixit Long COVID Labs

4:10 PM | Aonia Traxler HairDAO

4:30 PM | Geoff Anders Quantum Biology DAO

4:50 PM | Investing in DeSci Panel Binance Labs, Zee Prime Capital & TBD

5:15-6:30 PM : PITCH GRANT COMPETITION & WI
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ﬁ 6:30-9:00 PM COCKTAIL



https://uk.linkedin.com/in/aonia

DeSci
Bangkok

NESTROOM
CONFERENCE

TIME Talk Title

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

Open science hardware and
web3 developing biotic game
consoles

Biohacking 101

co-evolving with technology

Decentralized Space
exploration

Bringing Academic Research
to the Blockchain

Encrypted Open Science:
Securing Biomedical Data
Sharing with Encryption

Bridging Science and
Humanity: DeSci’s Role in
Solving Real-World
Challenges
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Speaker

Juan Kemer

Mgoes

Crosslucid

Rod Mamin

Nassim Dehouche

YoSean

Eva You

Organization / Project name

Biophysics & ecology researchers

BiohackerDAO

Crosslucid

LunCo

preprints.io

Desci Sino

AuraSci




