	# 1200 - 128 - 12 ACT 2012 10 - 1200 1	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	8 18 YOM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	2:10 PM	Juan Benet	Protocol Labs
1 September	2:30 PM	Paul Kohlhaas	BIO/Molecule
	2:50 PM	Martin Karlsson	Coordination Network
	3:10 PM	Catalin Mitelut	NYU and University of Basel
Application.	3:30 PM	Katya, Beaker DAO	BeakerDAO & AthenaDAO
	3:50 PM	Rohan Dixit	Long COVID Labs
Will Sell marie	4:10 PM	Aonia Traxler	HairDAO
The state of	4:30 PM	Geoff Anders	Quantum Biology DAO
	4:50 PM	Investing in DeSci Panel	Binance Labs, Zee Prime Capital & TBD

5:15-6:30 PM: PITCH GRANT COMPETITION & WINNER ANNOUNCEMENT





DeSci Bangkok | NEST ROOM CONFERENCE

TIME	Talk Title	Speaker	Organization / Project name
12:50 PM	Open science hardware and web3 developing biotic game consoles	Juan Kemer	Biophysics & ecology researchers
1:00 PM	Biohacking 101	Mgoes	BiohackerDAO
1:10 PM	co-evolving with technology	Crosslucid	Crosslucid
1:20 PM	Decentralized Space exploration	Rod Mamin	LunCo
1:30 PM	Bringing Academic Research to the Blockchain	Nassim Dehouche	preprints.io
1:40 PM	Encrypted Open Science: Securing Biomedical Data Sharing with Encryption	YoSean	Desci Sino
1:50 PM	Bridging Science and Humanity: DeSci's Role in Solving Real-World Challenges	Eva You	AuraSci